RAILWAY AGE

2018 Short Line/Regional Railroad of the Year

ENTRY FORM

Rules: All Class II and III railroads are eligible. The award is made for outstanding achievement in any of several areas—turnaround situations; consistent excellence; innovation in operations or maintenance; marketing; customer service; enhanced productivity; community relations; safety improvement; ingenuity in dealing with the unexpected. Entries must be in Railway Age's New York office by Friday, February 16, 2018. Two awards will be made: Short Line Railroad of the Year and Regional Railroad of the Year. The winners will be profiled in feature stories in Railway Age's March 2018 issue, and presented with specially designed awards at the American Short Line and Regional Railroad Association Connections Convention in Nashville, Tenn., April 7-10, 2018.

Nominated Railroad:		
Address:		
Address:		
	Fax: ()	
E-mail:		

Attach to this form an essay of approximately 500 words on why you believe the nominated railroad should be named Short Line or Regional Railroad of the Year. Photos and other relevant material will be gratefully accepted but are not required.

Email, mail, or fax by Friday, Feb. 16, 2017, to:

Stuart Chirls, Senior Editor, Railway Age 55 Broad Street, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10004 Phone: (212) 620-7238; E-mail: schirls@sbpub.com; Fax: (212) 633-1863

A SIMMONS-BOARDMAN RAIL GROUP PUBLICATION